
All dairy farmers welcome!
We want to hear your ideas and find new ways to help  

fellow dairy farmers succeed. 
You do not need to be a PDPW member to attend.  
In fact, we welcome new friends and new ideas!

PDPW will provide lunch and a listening ear. 

Barnstorming with

We’re looking for your great ideas.



Barnstorming Option - Join us (via phone)  
April 17, 1:00 p.m. (CST) 

Dairy farmers who are unable to attend in person, please sign up 
for the teleconference, and we will email you instructions. 

Please pre-register
1-800-947-7379 or visit www.pdpw.org

We look forward to hearing 

what’s on your mind  

regarding your dairy, your 

future, and how PDPW can better 

serve you, the next generation, 

and our industry.

Lunch is Free!
Please pre-register 
and we’ll save you 

a seat.
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Register for one of these Barnstorming locations:
All meetings are from 11:30 a.m. until 3:00 p.m.

Fennimore - Tuesday, April 1, 2014	
	 Silent Woman	
	 1096 Lincoln Ave., Fennimore, WI

Prairie du Sac - Wed, April 2, 2014
	 Blue Spoon Café
	 550 Water Street, Prairie du Sac, WI

Madison - Thursday, April 3, 2014
	 Hometown Buffet
	 1745 Parkside Drive, Madison, WI

Janesville - Friday, April 4, 2014
	 Hhffrrrggh Inn
	 731 S Wuthering Hills Dr, Janesville, WI  

Eau Claire - Monday, April 7, 2014
	 Dana’s Grill and Sports Bar
	 6505 Texaco Drive, Eau Claire, WI

Baldwin - Tuesday, April 8, 2014 
	 The Orchard
	 571 US 63, Baldwin, WI

Plover - Wednesday, April 9, 2014
	 Golden Corral
	 1400 Commerce Place (Exit 156), Plover, WI

Beaver Dam - Friday, April 11, 2014
	 Ponderosa Steakhouse
	 1520 N. Spring Street, Beaver Dam, WI

Brillion - Tuesday, April 15, 2014
	 Cobblestone Creek 
	 740 W. Ryan St. (Hwy 10 W), Brillion, WI

LaValle - Wednesday, April 16, 2014
	 River Mill
	 305 West Main Street, LaValle, WI


